
Local:

Tbilisi Newcomers   ,  ყოველწლიური მუსიკალური პროექტია რომელიც ახალი

   .    მუსიკალური პროექტების აღმოჩენას ემსახურება პროექტს არ აქვს
ჟანრობრივი

       შეზღუდვა და მონაწილეობის მიღება ნებისმიერ იმ მუსიკალურ პროექტს

,    . შეუძლია რომლის ნამუშევრები არსად გამოქვეყნებულა მონაწილეობის

,      მისაღებად საჭიროა დაინტერესებულმა პირებმა შეავსონ ონლაინ
სარეგისტრაციო

  bit.ly/newcomer2023  16  18:00 -    ფორმა მაისის სთ მდე და სხვა ინფორმაციასთან

,  3   ერთად ატვირთონ გამოუქვეყნებელი საავტორო ნამუშევარი

 3  :Პროექტი ეტაპს მოიცავს

   - 16  18:00 -ნამუშევრების მიღება მაისის სთ მდე

 Showcase —      პროექტების ცოცხალი შესრულების დახურული მოსმენა

 ,   21  22 .   20ჟიურის წინაშე რომელიც გაიმართება და მაისს აღნიშნულ ეტაპზე

      .არტისტს აქვს საშუალება დაუკრას ცოცლად დახურულ მოსმენაზე

       მოსმენების შემდეგ ჟიური იღებს გადაწვეტილებას თუ რომელი არტისტი

  . დაუკრავს ფინალურ კონცერტზე

  Live  —    10 ფინალური კონცერტი ფინალურ კონცერზე მოწვეულია არტისტი

    Newcomer 2024 , და ადგილზე ხდება საუკეთესო შერჩევა რომელიც

  21  Tbilisi Open Air-    .მსმენელთა წინაშე ივნისს ის მთავარ სცენაზე წარდგება

    ,  21  22  Tbilisiდამატებით შეირჩევა ორი რჩეული არტისტი რომელიც და ივნისს

Open Air-  Singer Stage-  .ის ზე დაუკრავს

ENG:

Tbilisi Newcomers is an annual musical project that provides a platform for showcasing and

exploring new musical talents and projects. The project welcomes submissions from diverse

genres, and any musical project with existing but unreleased recordings is eligible to

participate. To enter the competition, interested applicants must complete the online

registration form at  bit.ly/newcomer2023 by May 16, 18:00 Tbilisi time, and submit three



unreleased demo tracks alond with other requested information about the Artist.

The project unfolds in three stages:

1. Submission Stage - Submissions are accepted until May 16, 18:00 Tbilisi time.

2. Showcase - Closed listening sessions of the projects will be held on May 21st and

22nd. During this stage, selected artists can present their projects in a closed

listening session. Following the live listening, a jury will select the projects to proceed

to the final concert.

3. Final Live Concert - The final event will feature performances by 10 selected artists

and will determine the Best Newcomer 2024, which will perform on June 21st on the

main stage of Tbilisi Open Air. Additionally, two chosen artists will have the

opportunity to perform on the Singer Stage at Tbilisi Open Air on June 21st and

22nd.


